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B

RMO ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024

ONLINE CAMP_PHASE-1

18th Sep to 06th Oct 2024 TIME: 08:45 PM TO

10:15 PM
Date Day Faculty Name Topic Name
18th Sep Wednesday Komal Mam Combinatorics
19th Sep Thursday Ashish Khare sir Geometry
20th Sep Friday Komal Mam Combinatorics
21st Sep Saturday Ashish Khare sir Geometry
22nd Sep Sunday Komal Mam Combinatorics
Komal Mam Combinatorics
23rd Sep Monday
RMO Test-1
24th Sep Tuesday Komal Mam Combinatorics
25th Sep Wednesday Komal Mam Combinatorics
26th Sep Thursday Komal Mam Combinatorics
27th Sep Friday Ashish Khare sir Geometry
28th Sep Saturday Ashish Khare sir Geometry
29th Sep Sunday RMO Test-2
30th Sep Monday Ashish Khare sir Geometry
31st Sep Tuesday Ashish Khare sir Geometry
1st Oct Wednesday Ashish Khare sir Geometry
2nd Oct Thursday Komal Mam Number Theory
3rd Oct Friday Komal Mam Number Theory
4th Oct Saturday Ashish Khare sir Geometry
5th Oct Sunday RMO Test-3
6th Oct Monday Ashish Khare sir Geometry




